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H*2725 (Rat #0640, Act #0515 of 1980) General Bill, By S.H. Howard

A Bill to authorize the governing bodies of public service districts and special purpose districts to fix or change the
compensation or other benefits for members of such governing bodies and to provide that no such member shall receive
compensation from two such districts at the same time.-at

03/27/79
03/27/79
04/24/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/27/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1019

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1019
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2347
Amended HJ-3453

Read second time HJ-3454

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3518
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-48
Read second time SJ-76

Read third time and enrolled SJ-41

Ratified R 640 HJ-3828

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/80

Act No. 515
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