

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2725 (Rat #0640, Act #0515 of 1980) General Bill, By S.H. Howard

A Bill to authorize the governing bodies of public service districts and special purpose districts to fix or change the compensation or other benefits for members of such governing bodies and to provide that no such member shall receive compensation from two such districts at the same time.-at

03/27/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1019
03/27/79	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1019
04/24/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2347
06/03/80	House	Amended HJ-3453
06/03/80	House	Read second time HJ-3454
06/04/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3518
06/04/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-48
06/05/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-76
06/16/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-41
06/16/80	House	Ratified R 640 HJ-3828
06/16/80		Signed By Governor
06/16/80		Effective date 06/16/80
06/16/80		Act No. 515
06/27/80		Copies available